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
offering ample storage and bench seating. Second floor offers 2 large bdrms, 1/2 
bath, walk-up attic access, and a third living room. The bsmt is finished with sound 

proofing providing. #21949701

$370,000 

1707 E WABASH AVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE
This home is beautiful and well-maintained on the inside and out. Luxury 
flooring throughout the family room, dining room and kitchen. Kitchen 
updates include white cabinetry, granite countertops, farm sink and all 
stainless-steel appliances. Two large bedrooms, laundry room with washer 
and dryer, and an updated bathroom complete the interior. The home has a 

large two car attached garage and a composite deck. #21950472

$179,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

2190 W US HWY 136
Really nice house in country but close to town. 
Over 1 acre with fenced-in back yard. New metal 
roof, flooring, windows, tool shed and deck with 
screened porch. Nice bonus room for working on 

your hobbies. #21949371

$239,000 

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

120 E MAIN STREET, WAVELAND
Newly remodeled 3-br, 2-ba home in the heart of Waveland. 
New kitchen and new flooring throughout. Begin each day on 
the charming covered front porch, and embrace the potential of 
the one-car garage with a built-in workshop area. Retreat to your 
master bedroom with tray ceilings and a private full bath. The open 
loft upstairs is your canvas for endless possibilities. 1546 sq ft of 

space across two stories. #21950702

$164,000 

39 SPRING RUN DR
2BR 2BA ranch style #21944552

$375,000

1703 EASTWOOD DRIVE
Turn key 2 bed 1 bath on the east side of town in a quiet neighborhood. 
Appliances included. Within the last several years this home has had 
many updates. Flooring, hvac, kitchen update, and the privacy fence 
to name a few. Large utility room provides extra storage. Detached 
1 car garage has overhead storage as well. Window coverings will 

remain with the home. #21955068

$140,000

REDUCED
REDUCED

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

ROD CURRAN 
376-3495

MARK CASTEEL
307-8348

CASEY HOCKERSMITH
401-0160

1406 MERIDIAN STREET
4-Br, 1-Ba home offers a blend of comfort, convenience, and ample living 
space. 1,800 square feet, The spacious living room anchors the heart of the 
home, providing a great entertaining space for friends and relaxing on cozy 
evenings with the family. The living room seamlessly transitions into the kitchen 
with exterior door for ease of grilling and your grocery haul. The shared full 
bathroom features a shower/jetted tub combination, ensuring convenience for 

all. #21954531

$175,000

136 ABBEY LANE
Modern ranch living 4BR 3BA with full finished basement. Open 
concept, great room w/cozy fireplace. All appliances included in 
large kitchen. Large master suite w/walk-in closet & tiled shower. 
3-car garage and fully fenced backyard. Finished basement boasts 
a game room, family room, & luxurious theater room. Your dream 

home awaits! #21941204

$379,900

2502 E 180 N
Epitome of modern rural living in this 4BR 3BA farmhouse. 
Hardwood floors, kitchen offers newer stainless steal appliances, 
center island and mudroom/walk-in pantry. Oversized master 
suite, wrap around porch overlooking your sprawling 5 acres. Lush 
pastures, ideal for livestock. Well-maintained livestock/hay barn. 

Your country oasis awaits. #21937024

$297,900

REDUCED
REDUCED

1411 W 500 S
Enjoy peaceful, country living in this 4 bedroom 2.5 bath home. 
This sprawling two story home has room for everyone. A large 
living room with a wood burning stove, kitchen with plenty of 
storage, cedar lined closet upstairs, a master suite with double 
vanity, and so much more. Spend your evenings on your back deck 
with retractable awnings, looking out over a private yard with no 
neighbors in sight. A small barn has 3 stalls for horses. #21943249

$280,000

PENDING
PENDING

CHAD HESS
765-376-4737

MELISSA NORMAN
918-4132

CODY LASTER
765-918-2213

DANIEL BERGFORS
765-366-9733

SABRA ELLINGWOOD 
307-6417

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING



8 JournalReview.comMONTGOMERY COUNTY REALTY A supplement  of the Journal Review

REAL AGENTSREAL AGENTS
REAL ANSWERSREAL ANSWERS F.C. TUCKER WEST CENTRAL

765.362.4700 fctuckerwestcentral.com

TURN TO THE STATES LEADING EXPERTS FOR REAL SOLUTIONS

TBD KENSINGTON DRIVE
.34 Acre Lot
#21944961

$15,000 

.34 ACRE LOT

.34 ACRE LOT

XXXXXXX
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxx

XXXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXXXX
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxx

XXXXXX
XXXXXX

255 N CROSS ST
Investment opportunity! Old building completely renovated into a 
duplex. Appliances stay. Upstairs is leased through 11/15/23; 1BR 
1BA at $500/month. Downstairs is leased through 10/31/23; 2BR 
1BA at $799/month. Current market rate may allow for increased 
rent. Waveland is a quiet town only miles away from 2 state parks, 

Lake Waveland, and 15 mins from a super store. #21864430

$128,500

MULTI FA
MILY

MULTI FA
MILY

6 BRIDGE HAMPTON DR
2BR 2BA #21894263

$375,000

JOHN DOWNEY 
230-6335

KATIE VIERS
219-776-5120

KELLY MCCARTNEY  
765-366-7167

PANCH HOAR 
376-8988

ANGIE WILLIAMS 
376-4504

JULIE HESS 
376-3112

STEVE COLLISI 
317-710-2542

1468 S NUCOR RD, CRAWFORDSVILLE
6 acre lot split from larger parcel. Lot is 
wooded and would be a beautiful spot 

for a new home. #21951345

$120,000

TBD W OAK HILL ROAD, CRAWFORDSVILLE
Check out this 1.6 acre lot that includes a 
1 year old well and a 24’x30’ pole building 
with oven/range, refrigerator, microwave and 

washer & dryer. No septic. #21951151

$110,000 

119 E. MAIN ST., CHALMERS
This commercial building in the heart of Chalmers is ready for you to bring 
your ideas and make it what you can envision. Zoning allows for business 
or residential. This building is 2 stories. Downstairs offers multiple rooms, 
including kitchen and bathroom. Large garage space with oil change pit 
and parking around the back of the building. Upstairs is large and open 

with exterior doors offering options for rental units. #202339855

$19,900

307 E JEFFERSON STREET
Introducing the Jonathan Powers House, a piece of history nestled in the 
heart of the Elston Grove Historic District. Residence offers timeless charm 
& modern luxury. 11’ ceilings, crown molding, and a wall of windows. Kitchen 
features custom Amish cabinets, heated porcelain tile floors and granite 
counters. 4 generously sized BR, 2 renovated full BA and laundry room. The 
Powers House is a treasure outdoors as well. A bluestone terrace and award-

winning flower garden await your outdoor gatherings. #21947645

$437,000

119 S GREEN STREET
Welcome to a prime investment opportunity in the heart of Crawfordsville! This distinctive 
downtown building, boasting frontage on both Green Street and Market Street, presents a 
canvas of possibilities for savvy investors. With a brick structure encompassing over 27,300 
sq ft across main and upper levels, this property offers a versatile foundation for a variety 
of purposes. The main level, spanning 15,131 sq ft, features a well-designed layout and is 
currently composed of multiple offices, conference rooms, a spacious kitchen/break room, 

and a warehouse/storage area. #21952620

$185,000

207 E FRAZIER STREET
Welcome to the quiet, quaint town of New Ross- South 
schools. This large home sits on almost a half acre with 
municipal connections and mature trees. Step inside this 
three bed two bath traditional American home that is ready for 
your finishing touches. Large bedrooms, bonus rooms, formal 

dining room, and a two car garage. #21946921

$139,900 

1802 E OLD 36 RD
Completely redone 4BR 2BA 1c att garage, just outside Rockville. Quiet 
cul-de-sac & 2 acre picturesque lot offers ample privacy. Engish doors, 
functional wood fireplace, walk-in pantry, open living space, screened-
in Florida room, coffee bar, above ground pool w/deck. Master bed feat. 
a walk-in closet, personal bath. Kitchen w/new appliances is dark tiled 

w/butcher block tops.#21932899

$325,000

REDUCED
REDUCED

716 SYCAMORE DR
Cape Cod style 4-5BR 3BA, almost 1.5 acres close to Wabash 
College. Secluded backyard filled w/wildlife, woods, tree-lined 
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